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Delta Friday Races Feb Meet 2026 - 2/20/2026

Results
 
#1  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  9Dill, Maddie1 2:40.07

15.70 18.85 1:25.0140.51

HSC-IL 10Trombly, Sydney R2 2:46.47

36.08 43.58 35.1451.67

HSC-IL 10Perez, Vivian A3 2:53.27

35.03 44.58 38.7154.95

HSC-IL 10Whittington, Toby Z4 2:54.55

41.66 48.30 39.5145.08

CPD-IL 10Li, Kaitlyn N5 2:58.42

41.78 42.05 40.1754.42

HSC-IL 10Young, Taylor K6 3:02.45

42.54 49.33 38.4752.11

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Kenzie B7 3:03.99

39.47 47.32 39.2157.99

HSC-IL  9Campbell, Elizabeth M8 3:14.41

49.76 44.93 40.9158.81

HSC-IL  9Koch, Ava T9 3:15.23

43.28 45.19 43.361:03.40

HSC-IL  9Olson, Athena S10 3:16.31

47.95 52.07 43.5752.72

HSC-IL 10Breidenbach, Reese P11 3:16.46

43.69 51.29 44.7556.73

HSC-IL 10Bazan, June M12 3:18.62

54.84

DLTA-IL 10Filas, Meghan A13 3:23.24

DLTA-IL 10Ricketts, Paisley S14 3:33.96

45.41 50.98 47.641:09.93

DLTA-IL  9Furneaux, Esme A15 3:58.47

55.31 59.46 56.001:07.70

DLTA-IL  9Verdoorn, Emma V--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

1:25.10 1:45.55

HSC-IL  9Brownfield, Ella R--- DQ

Delay initiating turn - back

39.2956.68

HSC-IL  9Kienzler, Nora C--- NS

WCS-IL  9Chaidez, Piper B--- NS

 
#1  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCS-IL 11Zych, Anna L1 2:25.89

33.43 38.61 34.5339.32

HSC-IL 11Ellenberger, Siena J2 2:39.55

33.98 39.74 36.5349.30

HSC-IL 11Nixon, Ava N*3 2:45.05

36.82 44.53 36.3447.36

CPD-IL 12Contorno, Alexa*3 2:45.05

34.49 42.43 37.1850.95

DLTA-IL 12Mallhi, Kiera M5 2:48.17

35.50 41.89 38.2552.53

CPD-IL 11Fleischer, Rina6 2:48.24

36.35 44.98 36.1050.81

WCS-IL 12Farris, Paige G7 2:49.06

38.25 43.40 38.8748.54

DLTA-IL 12Thomas, Charlie S8 2:51.93

37.59 41.37 35.2057.77

DLTA-IL 11Weigt, Charlotte A9 2:54.97

39.79 43.34 39.8052.04

HSC-IL 11Alhandalous, Talia H10 3:00.17

37.60 46.42 39.1257.03

DLTA-IL 11Pelletier, Bella L11 3:22.16

46.79 50.30 47.0957.98

HSC-IL 12Calafeteanu, Amalia N--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.12 40.03 34.2044.36

HSC-IL 12Goodwin, Eve E--- NS

 
#1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Mierke, Isabella G1 2:17.68

29.25 34.90 33.8239.71

HSC-IL 14Gatsch, Emma B2 2:27.55

32.90 37.19 32.0245.44

HSC-IL 14Meeks, Ellie M3 2:28.21

30.72 36.83 34.0946.57

WCS-IL 13Paull, Paige M--- DQ

Delay initiating turn - back

32.77 36.83 34.5746.33

 
#1  Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Shvydkoy, Uliana R1 2:41.16

33.76 41.17 36.5649.67

DLTA-IL 17Czurylo, Maddie E2 2:42.85

36.83 42.55 36.9846.49

DLTA-IL 16Lara, Emma R3 2:50.74

36.27 41.83 40.0352.61

DLTA-IL 17Taylor, Abigail M4 2:50.79

35.78 45.81 37.4551.75

HSC-IL 15McKenna, Ella C--- NS

HSC-IL 15Morrissey, Abby M--- NS

HSC-IL 15Weeks, Edda E--- NS

 
#1  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 10Migurskiy, Makar1 2:47.11

37.25 40.54 36.7552.57

HSC-IL  8Tario, Dean2 2:55.17

38.77 43.12 38.9054.38

HSC-IL 10Gao, Aiden Y3 3:02.43

43.24 42.31 44.3152.57

HSC-IL 10Harris, Hudson T4 3:04.25

39.87 48.04 42.0454.30

CPD-IL  9Mei, Daniel5 3:12.57

45.80 37.42

HSC-IL  9Armstrong, Griffin D6 3:12.96

46.27 45.10 41.061:00.53

HSC-IL  9Danford, Quentin D7 3:14.65

43.1354.28

DLTA-IL 10Wenner, Lincoln P8 3:22.99

45.83 50.95 1:46.21

 
#1  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Jovanovic, Jace P1 2:30.80

33.59 37.32 34.4745.42

CPD-IL 11Mui, Avis2 2:34.93

33.19 38.44 35.5347.77

HSC-IL 11Armstrong, Tucker J3 2:56.83

43.09 44.08 37.2852.38

 
#1  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Eidukevicius, Julius1 2:11.48

28.79 33.29 29.2640.14

HSC-IL 13Shaplin, Peter B2 2:26.25

31.75 37.06 33.2644.18

DLTA-IL 14Martinez, Eli T3 2:34.24

34.11 40.38 35.5744.18

DLTA-IL 13Zastryzhenyi, Denis D4 2:36.44

32.65 40.84 37.1645.79

DLTA-IL 13Villarreal, Declan L5 2:37.87

33.89 41.06 35.6447.28

HSC-IL 13Beckmann, Benjamin A6 2:40.14

34.36 40.57 36.2648.95

DLTA-IL 13Baldwin, Graysen R7 2:50.45

41.30 43.68 35.7849.69

DLTA-IL 13Sachdev, Aarav8 3:37.91

57.03 56.70 46.1858.00

 
#1  Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 16Daenzer, Noah E1 2:12.77

28.50 34.39 30.4139.47

 
#2  Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCS-IL 10Pollack, Allie J1 6:54.15

35.12 41.75 42.8642.41

43.30 43.10 42.73 42.60

41.44 38.84

HSC-IL 10Tushaus, Claire B2 7:10.23

38.45 42.92 45.0344.04

43.42 44.86 44.25 44.06

43.55 39.65

WCS-IL 10Braam, Caroline E3 7:22.64

36.51 43.36 45.5646.08

45.55 45.75 45.89 45.42

45.75 42.77

WHTN-IL 10Schmidt, Chloe D4 7:23.87

37.89 43.72 44.9244.21

45.76 45.28 44.34 46.13

45.60 46.02

EXPR-IL 10Mathews, Ellie I5 7:29.03

36.68 43.35 45.3144.97

44.52 45.39 46.40 47.85

47.99 46.57

CPD-IL  9Bannen, Kenzie--- NS
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#2  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Myszynski, Dylan M1 5:35.44

30.03 32.85 34.1133.62

34.13 34.37 34.61 34.49

34.10 33.13

HSC-IL 12Cotter, Logan A2 5:53.66

29.42 33.64 36.0836.25

36.37 36.44 36.87 36.33

36.46 35.80

DLTA-IL 12Santos, Lavinia B3 6:28.56

34.70 39.63 40.6540.09

39.94 40.72 40.12 39.41

36.42 36.88

HSC-IL 11Wilson, Britt A4 6:37.27

34.39 39.12 40.8840.81

40.69 40.26 41.58 40.60

40.58 38.36

HSC-IL 11Hasanbegovic, Larisa5 6:44.61

34.63 40.95 41.1642.01

42.01 42.80 42.15 41.21

40.40 37.29

DLTA-IL 12Boehnke, Mia C6 6:45.71

33.69 39.12 41.4040.62

41.80 42.44 41.54 43.65

42.78 38.67

ACAD-IL 11Lenisa, Belle C7 6:55.72

33.23 40.68 42.8642.39

42.79 42.99 43.56 43.11

43.08 41.03

DLTA-IL 11Stephen, Maddie S8 7:57.56

38.88 45.36 1:40.0648.22

49.51 50.59 50.47 49.56

44.91

 
#2  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 13Garner, Natalie G1 5:45.02

30.35 34.29 35.6034.85

36.05 35.73 35.71 35.36

35.11 31.97

BSC-IL 13Bobrowicz, Paulina A2 5:48.29

31.84 35.15 35.7235.69

35.81 35.46 34.79 35.22

34.64 33.97

BSC-IL 13Coonrad, Reagan S3 5:56.09

31.80 34.96 36.0135.72

36.45 35.92 36.21 36.58

36.72 35.72

WCS-IL 14Gajardo Simone, Daniela R4 5:58.82

32.05 36.37 36.6837.28

36.47 36.31 36.36 36.16

35.93 35.21

DLTA-IL 14Spear, Katelyn M5 6:02.04

30.79 36.18 36.2837.44

35.81 36.58 37.32 37.58

37.38 36.68

ACAD-IL 13McIver, Ellie R6 6:06.74

31.43 35.88 37.1036.34

37.57 38.15 37.94 38.25

37.56 36.52

LHSC-IL 13Shedor, Savannah R7 6:28.29

32.89 37.86 40.5039.30

40.12 39.92 40.64 40.79

39.01 37.26

WCS-IL 13Mulder, Lily A8 7:06.53

35.02 40.71 43.8444.02

43.70 42.70 44.17 44.58

44.67 43.12

CPD-IL 14Timmerman, Emma--- NS

 
#2  Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 16Holland, Emily J1 5:26.26

29.12 32.52 33.0933.06

33.06 33.24 33.03 33.34

32.97 32.83

WCS-IL 15La Plata, Julia K2 5:32.88

29.63 32.09 33.9633.38

34.24 34.03 34.19 34.04

34.23 33.09

LHSC-IL 15Lewis, Madison R3 5:49.05

29.59 33.73 35.4834.46

36.13 36.42 36.59 36.79

35.98 33.88

DLTA-IL 17Bahnean, Adriana M4 6:05.86

31.93 34.83 36.9635.80

36.79 37.50 38.25 37.94

38.33 37.53

 
#2  Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 10Nizamuddin, Ameer1 6:56.54

35.50 41.35 42.7142.71

43.45 43.39 43.03 43.60

43.71 37.09

 
#2  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Bach, Jack H1 5:53.40

30.71 34.38 35.4935.30

36.83 36.28 36.45 36.37

37.14 34.45

BSC-IL 12Wetzel, Seth D2 6:12.98

35.52 37.81 37.8037.81

37.58 37.98 37.46 37.97

37.15 35.90

WHTN-IL 12Fiaccato, Gregory R3 6:16.29

32.11 35.83 37.5637.04

38.47 39.20 39.32 38.91

39.56 38.29

BSC-IL 11Zhang, Caesar--- NS

BSC-IL 12Bobrowicz, Alan D--- NS

 
#2  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Hasanbegovic, Kerim1 5:18.06

27.02 31.07 32.671:05.12

33.14 32.96

32.58 31.06

HSC-IL 13Bowlin, Brock A2 5:18.61

28.07 31.23 32.2831.91

32.19 32.62 32.21 33.08

33.44 31.58

HSC-IL 13Dunn, Noah D3 5:23.63

28.46 31.86 32.7232.72

32.84 32.65 33.37 33.75

32.85 32.41

DLTA-IL 14Marsh, Nathan M4 5:27.22

29.02 32.01 33.3333.06

33.43 33.28 33.29 33.86

33.43 32.51

WCS-IL 13McCue, Declan C5 5:32.03

29.42 33.11 33.3033.98

34.12 33.24 33.77 33.90

34.14 33.05

BSC-IL 14Verone, Christopher J6 5:37.87

29.85 33.61 34.6834.35

34.52 33.80 34.55 34.71

34.54 33.26

DLTA-IL 14Filas, Connor J7 5:52.43

29.97 33.96 35.6735.16

35.54 36.93 36.20 36.88

36.09 36.03

BSC-IL 13Carlson, Cameron R8 5:57.47

32.14 36.62 36.0636.40

36.84 36.68 36.28 36.12

36.35 33.98

 
#2  Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15Bui, Nathan R1 5:44.07

29.19 33.55 35.4534.43

35.26 35.82 36.58 35.52

35.88 32.39

HSC-IL 15Porter, Miles M2 6:54.35

32.11 39.91 42.4341.56

43.95 41.66 43.77 43.40

45.12 40.44

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 12Vazquez, Aileen E1 2:20.70

31.71 36.00 36.9236.07

HSC-IL 12Riseman, Pauline C2 3:11.97

38.59 51.78 47.8153.79

DLTA-IL 12Cappozzo, Caydence M3 3:12.32

36.70 45.88 54.6255.12



Hinsdale Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 3

Delta Friday Races Feb Meet 2026 - 2/20/2026

Results
 
#3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Gustafson, Dylan M1 2:16.96

29.13 34.69 36.7836.36

HSC-IL 14McFarland, Maura E2 2:24.10

31.33 36.99 37.8737.91

HSC-IL 14Gomez, Sadie E3 2:29.93

32.00 38.11 39.6640.16

 
#3  Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Fagans, Anna E1 2:11.58

28.90 32.62 35.3234.74

HSC-IL 16Wesolowski, Natalie C2 2:17.10

29.29 33.48 38.2636.07

 
#3  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Martin, Charlie C1 2:25.63

30.51 35.69 39.5839.85

HSC-IL 14Panjwani, Arjan M2 2:27.02

30.01 35.28 41.7639.97

DLTA-IL 14Pinto, Zayden F3 3:21.58

41.56 51.76 53.5154.75

 
#3  Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas J1 1:57.89

25.86 29.65 30.8931.49

DLTA-IL 16Fry, Luke R2 2:23.07

30.16 34.36 39.0439.51

 
#4  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  9Li, Kasey S1 1:32.21

42.85 49.36

DLTA-IL 10Valle, Amelia M2 1:32.73

42.98 49.75

HSC-IL  8Pasquinelli, Ella B3 1:41.58

46.66 54.92

DLTA-IL  9Helm, Nora K4 1:42.99

46.95 56.04

DLTA-IL  9Lichty, Vada W5 1:43.74

49.67 54.07

CPD-IL  8Li, Lexi6 1:46.13

51.32 54.81

LHSC-IL  8Sniegowski, Taylor R7 1:46.91

49.72 57.19

DLTA-IL  9Marsh, Ella K8 1:48.45

51.13 57.32

HSC-IL  8Gong, Asteria L--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

1:01.37 1:04.96

WCS-IL  8Piotrowski, Char A--- NS

 
#4  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Calafeteanu, Amalia N1 1:18.54

37.58 40.96

HSC-IL 12Yammine, Aria E2 1:23.95

39.35 44.60

CPD-IL 12Cervantes, Vianca3 1:27.22

41.33 45.89

CPD-IL 12Batmunkh, Setsen4 1:27.78

41.18 46.60

HSC-IL 12Saegesser, Olivia L5 1:32.91

44.07 48.84

DLTA-IL 11Molek, Mia M6 1:37.55

46.72 50.83

DLTA-IL 11Pelletier, Bella L7 1:40.11

47.32 52.79

DLTA-IL 12Gupta, Miraya8 1:43.19

48.17 55.02

DLTA-IL 12Nelson, Sophie M9 1:57.90

56.76 1:01.14

HSC-IL 12Yammine, Noelle E--- DQ

False start

39.50 43.46

DLTA-IL 12Kaltsas, Natalie E--- DQ

Butterfly kick

52.88 57.60

EXPR-IL 12Piloni, Olivia R--- NS

HSC-IL 12Salzman, Alina--- NS

 
#4  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Woodbury, Meredith A1 1:18.28

36.26 42.02

HSC-IL 14Saegesser, Leighton J2 1:20.16

37.56 42.60

CPD-IL 13Chlopek, Marcy E3 1:29.28

43.01 46.27

 
#4  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Parsinen, Eleanor M1 1:13.57

34.65 38.92

DLTA-IL 16Cooper, Eve M2 1:23.46

39.41 44.05

LHSC-IL 16Peterson-Yates, Sydney3 1:23.73

37.70 46.03

DLTA-IL 16Lara, Emma R4 1:33.44

44.41 49.03

DLTA-IL 15Sachdev, Iccha5 1:34.34

44.23 50.11

LHSC-IL 15Lewis, Morgain T--- NS

 
#4  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Han, William1 1:40.72

46.88 53.84

DLTA-IL  9Worley, Brady R2 1:48.06

51.34 56.72

CPD-IL  9Mei, Daniel3 1:49.37

52.95 56.42

CPD-IL  8Nouneh, Nicholas4 1:50.31

53.17 57.14

HSC-IL  9Clim, Anthony5 1:55.87

54.82 1:01.05

HSC-IL  8Potentas, Christian M--- NS

CPD-IL 10Nebuwa-Messier, Anson I--- NS

 
#4  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 11Chinzorig, Muunuu V1 1:20.84

39.63 41.21

HSC-IL 12Pasquinelli, Jack J2 1:21.19

39.02 42.17

HSC-IL 12Trombly, Elijah S3 1:29.21

41.00 48.21

EXPR-IL 11Xu, Ethan Y4 1:44.98

48.96 56.02

EXPR-IL 11Zahariev, Alek5 2:34.07

1:12.38 1:21.69

 
#4  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Hwang, Christian M1 1:06.78

31.53 35.25

HSC-IL 14Trombly, Johnathan P2 1:09.90

31.50 38.40

DLTA-IL 14Tabis, Aleks A3 1:11.59

33.23 38.36

CPD-IL 14Huie, Derek A4 1:14.11

34.95 39.16

DLTA-IL 13Zastryzhenyi, Denis D5 1:20.81

37.53 43.28

WCS-IL 13Mulder, Matthew D6 1:23.37

39.50 43.87

 
#4  Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 16Lau, Noah C1 1:00.58

28.33 32.25

LHSC-IL 15Porter, Mason2 1:10.76

33.10 37.66

 
#5  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  9Dill, Maddie1 2:38.19

37.60 40.98 38.5741.04

HSC-IL 10Basile, Calista L2 2:45.62

39.67 42.04 41.3142.60

DLTA-IL 10Huq, Nameera--- DQ

False start

52.57 1:01.34 1:00.791:01.25

 
#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Ochse, Berkley M1 2:41.78

35.15 42.42 39.9944.22
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(#5  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back)

HSC-IL 11Hasanbegovic, Larisa2 2:43.48

38.17 42.43 39.9442.94

WCS-IL 11Heller, Annie O3 2:47.10

39.83 41.75 41.1344.39

CPD-IL 12Contorno, Alexa4 2:49.67

40.32 43.21 42.0344.11

CPD-IL 11Walle, Amelia5 2:56.40

40.80 47.52 41.8946.19

DLTA-IL 12Trevino, Rachael Z6 2:59.28

40.22 47.80 41.1750.09

HSC-IL 11Bach, Harper R7 3:22.30

45.76 49.63 52.9653.95

DLTA-IL 12Gupta, Miraya8 3:30.51

53.4855.43

HSC-IL 11Pasquinelli, Siena R--- DQ

Toes over lip of gutter after the start

36.50 39.42 39.2139.72

 
#5  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Meeks, Greer A1 2:17.48

31.91 34.48 34.9536.14

HSC-IL 13Dudziak, Milena G2 2:17.49

31.99 34.58 34.9935.93

HSC-IL 13Azhar, Mischa T3 2:22.68

33.42 34.94 37.4636.86

HSC-IL 14Abbott, Vivian J4 2:29.48

34.12 38.05 37.7139.60

DLTA-IL 13Fry, Kara G5 2:32.99

35.55 39.27 38.3739.80

DLTA-IL 14Moyles, Emily G6 2:55.02

41.21 44.57 43.3745.87

ACAD-IL 13Bode, Liv M--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

30.79 33.63 35.6036.35

 
#5  Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Reiss, Sammie G1 2:08.25

29.54 31.95 33.5033.26

LHSC-IL 18Gottardo, Kelsey A2 2:23.67

33.75 36.37 36.0437.51

HSC-IL 15Walsh, Grace M3 2:24.72

33.21 36.36 37.7237.43

WCS-IL 16Cobler, Lucy S4 2:31.24

36.48 38.02 38.0438.70

DLTA-IL 15Harrell, Hannah M5 3:27.79

47.57 51.78 53.0355.41

LHSC-IL 15Lewis, Morgain T--- NS

 
#5  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCS-IL 10Farris, Reid W1 3:37.45

51.92 55.86 1:49.67

HSC-IL 10Sampat, Nathan K--- NS

 
#5  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACAD-IL 12Neumann, Anthony M1 2:19.32

32.01 34.62 36.7535.94

 
#5  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Kalsi, Jeet S1 2:08.81

30.13 32.16 33.2333.29

DLTA-IL 13Dolan, Ari D2 2:11.31

31.04 33.65 32.8533.77

HSC-IL 14Taucas, Dom3 2:15.58

31.56 34.29 34.1135.62

LHSC-IL 13Burke, Jimmy M4 2:20.83

32.06 34.84 36.8337.10

DLTA-IL 13Villarreal, Declan L5 2:45.49

38.07 42.76 41.8942.77

DLTA-IL 13Baldwin, Graysen R--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

40.56 47.06 46.6448.10

 
#5  Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 18Forsythe, Matthew A--- NS

 
#6  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 10Rangel, Mariana1 1:07.30

32.44 34.86

DLTA-IL 10Rosales, Dariana V2 1:21.85

38.41 43.44

HSC-IL  8Pasquinelli, Ella B3 1:24.12

38.44 45.68

EXPR-IL 10Stojanov, Stella A4 1:25.28

39.93 45.35

HSC-IL  9Herscher, Ava R5 1:28.91

41.74 47.17

DLTA-IL 10Cade, Emily M6 1:30.41

41.81 48.60

DLTA-IL  9Marsh, Ella K7 1:35.57

43.02 52.55

HSC-IL  9Tong, Jasmine8 1:40.73

46.99 53.74

HSC-IL  8Schiefelbein, Charlotte9 1:42.58

46.84 55.74

HSC-IL  9Herscher, Ruby A10 1:43.05

45.97 57.08

DLTA-IL  9Rusin, Maddie K11 1:48.62

51.58 57.04

DLTA-IL  9Madayala, Sudhiksha S12 2:04.11

50.94 1:13.17

HSC-IL  8Chen, Shuwen--- NS

 
#6  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Zhong, Charlotte W1 59.42

28.48 30.94

HSC-IL 12Kinsella, Caroline R2 1:02.40

29.65 32.75

HSC-IL 12Harder, Lyla R3 1:04.66

30.82 33.84

HSC-IL 12Sampat, Siona G4 1:08.67

32.28 36.39

HSC-IL 12Pirrera, Alissa H5 1:09.42

33.21 36.21

HSC-IL 12Ochse, Berkley M6 1:09.68

32.51 37.17

DLTA-IL 11Caliban, Ella M7 1:11.61

33.88 37.73

DLTA-IL 12Tabis, Amelia K8 1:11.70

32.86 38.84

DLTA-IL 12Rao, Juliana M9 1:14.88

35.01 39.87

HSC-IL 12Ntokos, Kerasia C--- NS

CPD-IL 12Tsang, Rachel--- NS

 
#6  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Kinsella, Avery M1 57.59

27.49 30.10

CPD-IL 14Manipakorn, Alice2 57.73

27.33 30.40

HSC-IL 14Medina, Sofia R3 59.21

28.38 30.83

DLTA-IL 13Bolesto, Gabi E4 59.63

28.53 31.10

WCS-IL 14Hernandez, Sophie E5 59.94

27.93 32.01

HSC-IL 14Kessler, Ella R6 1:04.49

30.51 33.98

DLTA-IL 14Springer, Aaryn A7 1:05.09

30.76 34.33

DLTA-IL 13Murray, Lake M8 1:08.14

32.89 35.25

LHSC-IL 13Shedor, Savannah R9 1:08.97

32.33 36.64

CPD-IL 14Liang, Angela10 1:09.01

32.96 36.05

CPD-IL 14Adamski, Mila V11 1:10.29

34.28 36.01

DLTA-IL 13VanDerLaan, Audrey R12 1:10.85

33.88 36.97

HSC-IL 14Shi, Maddie13 1:12.57

33.54 39.03

DLTA-IL 13Smagliuk, Anastasiia14 1:28.69

CPD-IL 13McCracken, Gracelyn--- NS

HSC-IL 13Campbell, Addie M--- NS

HSC-IL 14LePenske, Clair L--- NS

 
#6  Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 16Crimmins, Claire A1 53.75

25.47 28.28

HSC-IL 16Ryan, Maeve K2 53.79

25.60 28.19
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#6  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  9Baker, Jack L1 1:24.26

39.90 44.36

DLTA-IL  8Valle, Noah N2 1:40.31

45.66 54.65

CPD-IL  7Mei, Jayden3 2:01.84

54.32 1:07.52

BSC-IL  7Zhang, Basil N4 2:07.09

1:01.71 1:05.38

DLTA-IL  8Kaltsas, Nolan B5 2:13.44

1:03.72 1:09.72

CPD-IL  6Wong, Bertran6 2:15.89

1:08.32 1:07.57

DLTA-IL  7Smagliuk, David--- DQ

No touch on turn

55.97 1:08.45

CPD-IL 10Pugalia, Sahaj--- NS

 
#6  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Lange, Theo R1 53.68

26.07 27.61

HSC-IL 12Danford, Hugh A2 59.46

28.31 31.15

HSC-IL 12DeProsperis, Ben M3 1:01.49

29.75 31.74

DLTA-IL 11Moirangthem, Darrel4 1:21.93

37.95 43.98

DLTA-IL 12Gupta, Ayansh5 1:25.84

39.51 46.33

 
#6  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Kessler, Jack R1 53.99

25.97 28.02

HSC-IL 13Schierle, Landon A2 56.38

26.62 29.76

DLTA-IL 13Bondar-Tvorovskyi, Luka3 59.10

28.00 31.10

DLTA-IL 13Lehnhoff, Alex R4 1:11.14

32.85 38.29

WCS-IL 13Hacker, John Henry H5 1:16.81

35.64 41.17

DLTA-IL 14Martinez, Eli T--- DQ

False start

28.47 31.79

 
#6  Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 16Daenzer, Noah E1 53.63

25.14 28.49

DLTA-IL 15Cash, Zach A2 59.73

29.23 30.50

EXPR-IL 15Zahariev, Kristian3 1:00.82

28.99 31.83

HSC-IL 15Alhandalous, Rakan D--- NS

 
#7  Girls 10&U 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Fitch, Maze M1 6:24.19

40.90 51.12 45.9146.50

57.90 55.82 44.67 41.37

 
#7  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 14Chlopek, Maya M1 5:38.30

36.43 41.26 42.7344.31

49.42 50.08 37.71 36.36

HSC-IL 14Woodbury, Meredith A2 5:41.25

35.77 44.04

46.13 47.25 38.42 35.93

BSC-IL 13Bobrowicz, Paulina A3 5:42.08

37.53 44.68 44.5043.93

48.94 51.08 36.47 34.95

BSC-IL 13Coonrad, Reagan S4 5:42.38

39.29 48.50 41.1942.62

49.12 49.89 36.23 35.54

DLTA-IL 13LaSota, Ava M--- 5:45.69

Did not finish - Misc

44.11 54.21 47.7547.72

57.05 48.21 46.68

 
#7  Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCS-IL 16Nelson, Ava E1 5:09.75

31.45 37.90 38.9938.57

45.19 45.52 36.62 35.51

 
#7  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Driscoll, Charlie F1 4:37.11

30.17 34.96 34.4235.19

40.66 40.44 31.09 30.18

 
#8  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Trombly, Sydney R1 2:24.63

32.63 37.96 36.0637.98

HSC-IL 10Perez, Vivian A2 2:31.43

33.09 39.24 38.6240.48

WHTN-IL 10Schmidt, Dakota R3 2:39.43

35.03 40.36 40.8643.18

HSC-IL 10Ellenberger, Kenzie B4 2:39.94

34.69 40.83 41.9042.52

HSC-IL  9Brownfield, Ella R5 2:41.05

37.25 42.16 37.8243.82

HSC-IL 10Raymond, Mackenzie G6 2:42.67

35.80 42.74 41.4342.70

HSC-IL 10Breidenbach, Reese P7 2:42.70

37.30 42.96 38.9343.51

HSC-IL  9Olson, Athena S8 2:49.02

39.30 42.14 43.4844.10

HSC-IL  9Campbell, Elizabeth M9 2:50.30

38.97 43.25 43.3444.74

HSC-IL 10Young, Taylor K10 2:52.19

38.31 45.37 42.8445.67

HSC-IL 10Bazan, June M11 2:52.60

38.18 46.95 41.7445.73

WHTN-IL 10Schmidt, Chloe D12 2:53.17

37.85 44.62 44.9245.78

HSC-IL  9Koch, Ava T13 3:00.18

39.23 46.74 45.4048.81

HSC-IL  9Agema, Livi14 3:03.98

40.74 48.87 44.1550.22

DLTA-IL  8Cummings, Maddie M15 3:08.58

40.88 46.43 51.4249.85

BSC-IL  9Zhang, Catherine16 3:30.84

47.34 54.51 52.6056.39

CPD-IL  8Nizamuddin, Noora17 3:36.35

45.48 1:01.52 51.9957.36

WCS-IL  9Chaidez, Piper B--- NS

CPD-IL 10Nebuwa-Messier, Charlize O--- NS

HSC-IL  9Kienzler, Nora C--- NS

 
#8  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 12Shorter, Ariana1 2:30.36

34.20 37.23 39.7439.19

CPD-IL 11Neiweem, Sailor2 2:39.90

36.99 41.52 38.6342.76

CPD-IL 12Tsang, Rachel--- NS

 
#8  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 14Moyles, Emily G1 2:28.63

32.79 38.40 37.7439.70

 
#8  Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 17Cashman, Lucy L1 2:13.62

30.20 33.76 34.8234.84

CPD-IL 17Temple, Greta O2 2:16.09

30.19 33.83 36.0036.07

WCS-IL 16Cobler, Lucy S3 2:18.71

1:45.73

HSC-IL 15Shvydkoy, Uliana R4 2:22.11

31.08 35.26 37.8137.96

DLTA-IL 17Czurylo, Maddie E5 2:27.01

1:45.69

HSC-IL 15Morrissey, Abby M--- NS

HSC-IL 15Weeks, Edda E--- NS

 
#8  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 10Migurskiy, Makar1 2:28.10

32.79 37.32 38.3639.63

HSC-IL  8Tario, Dean2 2:39.77

35.25 41.76 40.3042.46

HSC-IL  9Danford, Quentin D3 2:53.09

38.92 44.65 43.5146.01

HSC-IL  9Armstrong, Griffin D4 3:00.42

41.17 46.68 45.8746.70
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(#8  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free)

HSC-IL 10Harris, Hudson T5 3:06.46

40.01 48.96 47.6749.82

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Chan, Mason Y1 2:12.26

1:45.67

WHTN-IL 12Fiaccato, Gregory R2 2:20.26

1:45.89

CPD-IL 11House, Mason J3 2:27.56

1:46.01

BSC-IL 11Zhang, Caesar--- NS

HSC-IL 12Jovanovic, Jace P--- NS

 
#8  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Eidukevicius, Julius1 1:56.24

26.52 29.70 28.8431.18

HSC-IL 13Nixon, Michael W2 2:01.40

27.10 30.81 31.4232.07

HSC-IL 13Hasanbegovic, Kerim3 2:01.92

26.80 31.05 31.9032.17

HSC-IL 13Gambla, Thomas M4 2:02.77

28.31 31.38 31.2631.82

HSC-IL 14Panjwani, Arjan M5 2:05.52

28.32 31.80 32.8032.60

HSC-IL 13Beckmann, Benjamin A6 2:22.84

1:45.94

DLTA-IL 13Lehnhoff, Alex R7 2:43.65

33.81 40.72 45.1943.93

WCS-IL 13Hacker, John Henry H8 2:50.19

41.07

 
#8  Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Porter, Miles M1 2:35.35

33.02 39.27 39.9843.08

 
#9  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Tushaus, Claire B1 1:23.10

38.23 44.87

CPD-IL 10Shorter, Kinsley2 1:29.17

40.01 49.16

WHTN-IL 10Schmidt, Dakota R3 1:32.68

43.52 49.16

DLTA-IL 10Rosales, Charlotte E4 1:58.57

53.84 1:04.73

DLTA-IL 10Cade, Emily M5 1:59.68

52.29 1:07.39

HSC-IL  8Raymond, Charlotte A6 2:07.83

DLTA-IL 10Pavelko, Yuliia--- NS

 
#9  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Harder, Lyla R1 1:13.57

34.17 39.40

DLTA-IL 12Mallhi, Kiera M2 1:21.24

34.45 46.79

DLTA-IL 11Weigt, Charlotte A3 1:28.29

41.45 46.84

DLTA-IL 12Boehnke, Mia C4 1:43.17

45.09 58.08

 
#9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Meeks, Ellie M1 1:08.32

31.56 36.76

HSC-IL 14Mierke, Isabella G2 1:08.34

30.50 37.84

CPD-IL 14Cervantes, Danna P3 1:14.24

33.32 40.92

WCS-IL 13Mulder, Lily A4 1:29.51

39.88 49.63

 
#9  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Vonnahme, Kate E1 1:00.39

28.47 31.92

HSC-IL 16Crimmins, Claire A2 1:05.72

28.63 37.09

HSC-IL 15Walsh, Grace M3 1:06.96

31.79 35.17

DLTA-IL 17Chen, Stephanie M4 1:08.22

30.55 37.67

DLTA-IL 15Harrell, Hannah M5 1:58.37

51.34 1:07.03

HSC-IL 15McKenna, Ella C--- NS

 
#9  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 10Clemons, Charlie M1 1:38.80

46.13 52.67

DLTA-IL  9Michael, Preston J--- NS

HSC-IL 10Sampat, Nathan K--- NS

 
#9  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 11Mei, Jexton1 1:13.14

34.04 39.10

CPD-IL 12Qoku, Aiden--- NS

 
#9  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Hwang, Christian M1 57.56

26.56 31.00

CPD-IL 14Huie, Derek A2 1:04.82

29.81 35.01

HSC-IL 13Shaplin, Peter B3 1:08.04

31.67 36.37

 
#9  Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 16Springer, Brian B1 55.23

25.75 29.48

 
#10  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Basile, Calista L1 3:00.91

41.87 46.07 45.7847.19

CPD-IL 10Shorter, Kinsley2 3:16.86

44.49 48.19 51.5652.62

DLTA-IL  9Reiff, Renee L3 4:22.53

58.59 1:08.02 1:06.871:09.05

DLTA-IL 10Huq, Nameera4 4:42.01

1:04.77 1:14.77 1:11.191:11.28

 
#10  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCS-IL 11Zych, Anna L1 2:36.79

35.50 39.51 41.1340.65

HSC-IL 11Nixon, Ava N2 3:00.15

41.19 47.41 45.0346.52

HSC-IL 12Yammine, Noelle E3 3:00.70

40.20 45.70 46.0948.71

HSC-IL 12Yammine, Aria E4 3:01.21

39.24 46.93 46.5948.45

CPD-IL 12Batmunkh, Setsen5 3:04.41

41.12 48.10 47.0648.13

CPD-IL 12Shorter, Ariana6 3:06.32

42.35 46.59 47.2950.09

HSC-IL 11Wilson, Britt A7 3:09.39

43.80 48.37 46.8850.34

HSC-IL 12Goodwin, Eve E--- NS

 
#10  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCS-IL 14Hernandez, Sophie E1 2:52.01

38.31 44.56 44.2044.94

LHSC-IL 13Hofferica, Charlotte2 2:54.01

38.61 43.39 45.3246.69

HSC-IL 14Gatsch, Emma B3 2:54.47

39.73 43.77 45.4345.54

CPD-IL 13Ouhabi, Giselle4 2:59.18

40.74 44.84 46.5747.03

HSC-IL 14Gomez, Sadie E--- DQ

Kick before pull during cycle

35.62 41.30 44.1842.89

HSC-IL 14Gustafson, Dylan M--- NS

 
#10  Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Fagans, Anna E1 2:37.02

35.63 40.25 40.2940.85

 
#10  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL  9Worley, Brady R1 4:01.03

54.45 1:01.76 1:00.791:04.03

DLTA-IL  9Schuber, Liam2 4:17.85

55.88 1:07.58 1:07.961:06.43
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#10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 11Chinzorig, Muunuu V1 2:51.73

39.82 44.78 42.6944.44

 
#10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Trombly, Johnathan P1 2:39.38

34.26 40.41 43.0041.71

WCS-IL 13McCue, Declan C2 2:42.72

36.28 41.41 42.6042.43

WCS-IL 13Mulder, Matthew D3 2:59.97

40.92 46.72 44.5747.76

 
#10  Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15Chen, Christopher A1 2:25.74

31.74 36.71 39.1238.17

HSC-IL 15Alhandalous, Rakan D--- NS

 
#11  Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 10Li, Kaitlyn N1 1:20.83

38.79 42.04

DLTA-IL 10Valle, Amelia M2 1:29.17

42.74 46.43

DLTA-IL 10Ricketts, Paisley S3 1:34.07

43.73 50.34

HSC-IL  8McMahon, Emersyn4 1:45.35

CPD-IL  8Nizamuddin, Noora5 1:50.51

53.49 57.02

DLTA-IL  9Rusin, Maddie K6 2:05.77

59.69 1:06.08

DLTA-IL  9Bhanji, Riya K7 2:06.60

57.14 1:09.46

CPD-IL 10Nebuwa-Messier, Charlize O--- NS

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Kinsella, Caroline R1 1:05.17

31.65 33.52

HSC-IL 11Pasquinelli, Siena R2 1:11.79

35.13 36.66

WCS-IL 11Heller, Annie O3 1:17.31

37.49 39.82

DLTA-IL 12Anderson, Ava K4 1:18.51

37.47 41.04

CPD-IL 12Cervantes, Vianca5 1:19.41

39.42 39.99

DLTA-IL 12Rao, Juliana M6 1:23.63

40.26 43.37

DLTA-IL 11Molek, Mia M7 1:26.84

41.54 45.30

DLTA-IL 12Kaltsas, Natalie E8 1:29.32

41.84 47.48

DLTA-IL 11Praveen, Nidhi9 1:29.96

43.23 46.73

 
#11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Meeks, Greer A1 1:02.96

30.53 32.43

HSC-IL 13Azhar, Mischa T2 1:06.73

32.61 34.12

LHSC-IL 14Sniegowski, Allison M3 1:07.28

32.01 35.27

HSC-IL 14Abbott, Vivian J4 1:08.68

33.33 35.35

DLTA-IL 13Bolesto, Gabi E5 1:10.01

34.13 35.88

DLTA-IL 13Fry, Kara G6 1:11.52

34.48 37.04

HSC-IL 14McFarland, Maura E7 1:11.87

35.19 36.68

CPD-IL 13Mei, Jolisse8 1:14.05

35.89 38.16

DLTA-IL 14Springer, Aaryn A9 1:20.09

39.32 40.77

CPD-IL 14Adamski, Mila V10 1:21.54

40.68 40.86

 
#11  Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 17Reiss, Sammie G1 1:00.19

29.14 31.05

LHSC-IL 18Gottardo, Kelsey A2 1:06.99

32.74 34.25

DLTA-IL 17Bahnean, Adriana M3 1:13.04

35.52 37.52

 
#11  Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 10Nizamuddin, Ameer1 1:18.35

37.83 40.52

DLTA-IL 10Clemons, Charlie M2 1:41.21

51.63 49.58

DLTA-IL  9Schuber, Liam3 1:59.89

59.10 1:00.79

DLTA-IL  7Smagliuk, David4 2:11.66

1:03.18 1:08.48

DLTA-IL  8Kaltsas, Nolan B5 2:32.00

1:12.37 1:19.63

DLTA-IL  7Malhotra, Reyansh6 2:35.29

1:15.60 1:19.69

DLTA-IL 10Chowdhury, Isaac S--- DQ

Not on back off wall

CPD-IL 10Nebuwa-Messier, Anson I--- NS

 
#11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 12Qoku, Aiden--- NS

 
#11  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Kalsi, Jeet S1 59.90

29.67 30.23

HSC-IL 14Taucas, Dom2 1:02.06

30.29 31.77

HSC-IL 13Kessler, Jack R3 1:02.50

30.56 31.94

HSC-IL 13Gambla, Thomas M4 1:04.14

32.01 32.13

HSC-IL 13Nixon, Michael W5 1:07.51

32.66 34.85

 
#11  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 16Lau, Noah C1 54.82

26.62 28.20

DLTA-IL 15Cash, Zach A2 1:08.01

32.85 35.16

HSC-IL 15Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas J--- NS

HSC-IL 18Forsythe, Matthew A--- NS

 
#12  Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CPD-IL 10Rangel, Mariana1 30.58   20.0

DLTA-IL  9Verdoorn, Emma V2 33.66   17.0

DLTA-IL 10Rosales, Dariana V3 37.74   16.0

LHSC-IL  8Carlson, Meredith4 38.83   15.0

EXPR-IL 10Stojanov, Stella A5 39.19   14.0

LHSC-IL  8Sniegowski, Taylor R6 40.28   13.0

DLTA-IL  9Stephen, Lexie A7 41.56   12.0

HSC-IL  9Herscher, Ava R8 41.61   11.0

HSC-IL  8Raymond, Charlotte A9 41.95   9.0

HSC-IL  8Schiefelbein, Charlotte10 42.28   7.0

HSC-IL  9Herscher, Ruby A11 42.90   6.0

HSC-IL  9Tong, Jasmine12 45.62   5.0

HSC-IL  8Gong, Asteria L13 49.17   4.0

DLTA-IL  9Madayala, Sudhiksha S14 51.28   3.0

DLTA-IL  9Bhanji, Riya K15 54.35   2.0

DLTA-IL  9Gryszkiewicz, Kennedy G16 1:04.69   1.0

WCS-IL  8Piotrowski, Char A--- NS

DLTA-IL 10Pavelko, Yuliia--- NS

HSC-IL  8Chen, Shuwen--- NS

 
#12  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Cotter, Logan A1 28.39   20.0

HSC-IL 11Ellenberger, Siena J2 29.13   17.0

DLTA-IL 12Cappozzo, Caydence M3 30.17   16.0

LHSC-IL 12Barrett, Julia4 30.70   15.0

LHSC-IL 12Ranney, Claire E5 30.88   14.0

HSC-IL 12Sampat, Siona G6 31.16   13.0

HSC-IL 12Pirrera, Alissa H7 31.18   12.0

WCS-IL 12Farris, Paige G8 31.56   11.0

HSC-IL 12Saegesser, Olivia L9 31.92   9.0

HSC-IL 11Alhandalous, Talia H10 31.98   7.0

DLTA-IL 12Trevino, Rachael Z11 32.90   6.0

CPD-IL 11Neiweem, Sailor12 34.08   5.0

DLTA-IL 11Stephen, Maddie S13 35.73   4.0

DLTA-IL 11Praveen, Nidhi14 35.89   3.0

HSC-IL 11Bach, Harper R15 36.15   2.0

DLTA-IL 12Nelson, Sophie M16 43.18   1.0
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HSC-IL 12Ntokos, Kerasia C--- NS

 
#12  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Dudziak, Milena G1 25.77   20.0

CPD-IL 14Manipakorn, Alice2 26.27   17.0

CPD-IL 14Cervantes, Danna P3 28.67   16.0

HSC-IL 14Kessler, Ella R4 29.01   15.0

LHSC-IL 13Hofferica, Charlotte5 29.19   14.0

HSC-IL 14Saegesser, Leighton J6 29.66   13.0

CPD-IL 13Ouhabi, Giselle7 29.69   12.0

CPD-IL 13Mei, Jolisse8 30.53   11.0

DLTA-IL 13Murray, Lake M9 30.62   9.0

DLTA-IL 13LaSota, Ava M10 31.58   7.0

CPD-IL 13Chlopek, Marcy E11 31.62   6.0

HSC-IL 14Shi, Maddie12 32.17   5.0

HSC-IL 13Campbell, Addie M--- NS

HSC-IL 14LePenske, Clair L--- NS

 
#12  Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 16Ryan, Maeve K1 24.98   20.0

HSC-IL 15Parsinen, Eleanor M2 25.58   17.0

DLTA-IL 17Chen, Stephanie M3 26.94   16.0

CPD-IL 16Hernandez, Camila4 27.76   15.0

DLTA-IL 17Cashman, Lucy L5 28.16   14.0

LHSC-IL 16Peterson-Yates, Sydney6 28.32   13.0

DLTA-IL 15Okwueze, Naya R7 28.35   12.0

DLTA-IL 15Sachdev, Iccha8 30.47   11.0

 
#12  Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  8Han, William1 34.14   20.0

HSC-IL  9Baker, Jack L2 37.06   17.0

CPD-IL  8Nouneh, Nicholas3 38.00   16.0

HSC-IL  9Clim, Anthony4 38.10   15.0

HSC-IL  8Potentas, Christian M5 41.05   14.0

DLTA-IL  7Malhotra, Reyansh6 53.03   13.0

DLTA-IL  9Michael, Preston J--- NS

CPD-IL 10Pugalia, Sahaj--- NS

CPD-IL  7Qoku, Dennis--- NS

 
#12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Lange, Theo R1 24.61   20.0

HSC-IL 12Danford, Hugh A2 27.37   17.0

CPD-IL 11Mui, Avis3 28.43   16.0

CPD-IL 11Mei, Jexton4 28.59   15.0

HSC-IL 12Trombly, Elijah S5 33.67   14.0

DLTA-IL 11Moirangthem, Darrel6 35.07   13.0

EXPR-IL 11Xu, Ethan Y7 35.78   12.0

DLTA-IL 12Gupta, Ayansh8 36.29   11.0

EXPR-IL 11Zahariev, Alek9 51.59   9.0

 
#12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 13Schierle, Landon A1 24.57   20.0

DLTA-IL 14Tabis, Aleks A2 24.85   17.0

LHSC-IL 13Burke, Jimmy M3 25.25   16.0

LHSC-IL 14Lesnicki, Dominic M4 26.63   15.0

DLTA-IL 14Pinto, Zayden F5 32.30   14.0

DLTA-IL 13Clemons, Nolan6 33.61   13.0

 
#12  Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15Chen, Christopher A1 23.96   20.0

EXPR-IL 15Zahariev, Kristian2 27.52   17.0

 
#13  Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL  9Li, Kasey S1 1:23.12

38.80 44.32

HSC-IL 10Whittington, Toby Z2 1:25.04

40.73 44.31

HSC-IL 10Raymond, Mackenzie G3 1:27.86

40.05 47.81

CPD-IL  8Li, Lexi4 1:30.25

41.02 49.23

HSC-IL  9Agema, Livi5 1:37.45

46.13 51.32

DLTA-IL  9Helm, Nora K6 1:37.46

45.80 51.66

DLTA-IL  9Lichty, Vada W7 1:37.50

50.31 47.19

DLTA-IL 10Rosales, Charlotte E8 1:52.10

54.72 57.38

HSC-IL  8McMahon, Emersyn9 1:58.17

54.58 1:03.59

DLTA-IL  9Stephen, Lexie A10 1:59.10

53.27 1:05.83

DLTA-IL  9Reiff, Renee L11 2:00.46

58.35 1:02.11

DLTA-IL  9Furneaux, Esme A--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

55.05 58.84

 
#13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Zhong, Charlotte W1 1:06.90

30.52 36.38

DLTA-IL 12Tabis, Amelia K2 1:19.90

35.49 44.41

DLTA-IL 11Caliban, Ella M3 1:22.25

37.06 45.19

HSC-IL 12Riseman, Pauline C4 1:23.92

35.42 48.50

DLTA-IL 12Anderson, Ava K5 1:24.09

38.66 45.43

HSC-IL 12Salzman, Alina--- NS

EXPR-IL 12Piloni, Olivia R--- NS

 
#13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Brady, Kara J1 1:00.11

27.30 32.81

DLTA-IL 13Garner, Natalie G2 1:07.79

31.80 35.99

DLTA-IL 13VanDerLaan, Audrey R3 1:21.71

37.45 44.26

DLTA-IL 13Smagliuk, Anastasiia4 1:34.71

 
#13  Women 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 15Vonnahme, Kate E1 1:06.10

29.69 36.41

DLTA-IL 16Cooper, Eve M2 1:09.27

31.18 38.09

DLTA-IL 15Okwueze, Naya R3 1:17.99

35.16 42.83

DLTA-IL 17Taylor, Abigail M4 1:18.54

37.58 40.96

 
#13  Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 10Gao, Aiden Y1 1:24.23

40.23 44.00

DLTA-IL 10Wenner, Lincoln P2 1:32.10

41.72 50.38

WCS-IL 10Farris, Reid W3 1:40.58

50.60 49.98

DLTA-IL  8Valle, Noah N4 2:00.17

57.13 1:03.04

DLTA-IL 10Chowdhury, Isaac S5 2:04.68

58.10 1:06.58

CPD-IL  7Qoku, Dennis--- NS

 
#13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12Bach, Jack H1 1:08.75

31.38 37.37

HSC-IL 12Pasquinelli, Jack J2 1:10.19

33.27 36.92

HSC-IL 12Chan, Mason Y3 1:14.22

36.20 38.02

HSC-IL 11Armstrong, Tucker J4 1:23.76

39.57 44.19

 
#13  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 14Marsh, Nathan M1 1:04.93

29.36 35.57

DLTA-IL 13Sachdev, Aarav--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

52.00 49.97

 
#13  Men 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 15Bui, Nathan R1 1:03.02

28.99 34.03

DLTA-IL 16Fry, Luke R--- NS
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#14  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DLTA-IL 12Turner, Megan E1 12:45.64

32.23 36.12 37.7236.99

38.24 38.89 38.99 39.68

39.39 39.56 39.20 39.85

39.14 39.28 38.75 38.75

39.27 38.43 38.24 36.92

CPD-IL 11Fleischer, Rina2 14:03.04

36.08 40.81 43.4542.30

43.18 41.99 42.63 42.71

43.14 42.95 43.12 42.78

42.94 43.29 43.17 42.60

42.69 42.67 42.35 38.19

 
#14  Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Medina, Sofia R1 11:27.11

29.92 33.19 34.6034.41

35.20 35.02 35.53 35.68

35.44 35.35 34.73 34.35

34.30 34.61 34.31 34.55

34.47 34.30 34.00 33.15

HSC-IL 14Kinsella, Avery M2 11:36.06

29.23 33.97 35.1534.50

35.26 35.08 35.11 34.97

35.45 35.67 35.43 35.32

35.21 35.44 35.17 35.75

35.42 35.49 35.50 32.94

BSC-IL 14Wetzel, Zoe B3 12:06.93

33.13 36.04 36.9536.36

37.14 36.59 36.80 36.68

37.09 36.59 36.25 36.29

36.65 37.07 37.01 36.21

36.79 36.29 36.24 34.76

LHSC-IL 14Sniegowski, Allison M4 12:16.55

30.47 34.81 37.0636.71

36.90 37.45 37.07 37.23

37.68 37.59 37.78 38.00

37.54 37.99 38.01 37.59

38.00 37.62 36.12 34.93

BSC-IL 13Overgaard, Teaghan B5 12:41.79

31.87 36.18 37.6336.43

37.20 38.11 38.05 38.61

38.80 39.21 38.66 39.06

39.14 39.08 39.20 39.23

39.16 39.17 39.36 37.64

DLTA-IL 13Bambrick, Claire M6 13:40.09

33.65 38.24 41.1840.00

40.98 41.59 41.59 42.34

41.52 42.07 42.74 41.56

43.31 42.41 41.29 41.51

41.85 41.87 41.75 38.64

 
#14  Women 15&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 16Wesolowski, Natalie C1 11:04.18

29.42 32.65 33.1532.45

32.79 33.94 33.26 33.36

33.68 34.01 33.78 34.26

33.91 33.77 34.47 33.58

33.86 33.49 32.82 31.53

HSC-IL 16Holland, Emily J2 11:06.56

29.12 32.59 33.1832.96

33.18 33.10 33.20 33.16

33.61 33.72 33.65 34.26

34.04 34.57 34.14 33.94

34.46 33.68 33.83 32.17

CPD-IL 17Temple, Greta O3 12:30.27

31.95 35.94 37.5637.22

37.72 38.39 38.22 38.09

37.95 38.17 38.16 38.14

37.96 38.55 38.33 38.25

38.33 37.83 37.69 35.82

 
#14  Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 12DeProsperis, Ben M1 12:03.09

31.50 34.70 35.1836.02

36.94 36.56 36.69 37.16

36.23 36.99 36.44 37.27

36.38 36.16 36.76 36.79

36.89 36.89 36.33 35.21

BSC-IL 12Wetzel, Seth D2 12:53.20

35.82 38.69 38.9138.66

38.68 39.29 39.19 40.12

39.91 38.67 38.84 38.88

38.95 38.94 38.86 39.17

37.92 38.30 37.86 37.54

CPD-IL 11House, Mason J3 13:49.94

36.77 41.63 42.9842.42

40.94 42.46 41.51 42.92

42.82 41.51 41.81 42.12

43.17 42.61 41.79 42.17

41.17 41.37 40.49 37.28

 
#14  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 14Driscoll, Charlie F1 10:13.91

27.91 30.21 30.9130.19

30.98 31.14 31.41 31.46

31.11 31.02 31.11 31.14

30.80 31.12 31.06 30.95

30.60 30.68 30.41 29.70

HSC-IL 14Martin, Charlie C2 10:28.36

26.91 30.16 31.4131.46

31.69 31.79 32.08 32.11

31.91 32.18 32.24 32.10

32.18 32.12 32.13 31.81

31.96 31.27 31.01 29.84

HSC-IL 13Bowlin, Brock A3 11:01.73

29.03 32.85 33.5533.44

33.20 33.92 33.67 33.55

34.29 33.72 33.99 33.25

33.45 33.16 33.59 33.36

33.10 32.89 32.61 31.11

HSC-IL 13Dunn, Noah D4 11:04.54

29.25 33.32 33.3133.50

33.71 33.41 34.14 34.33

34.08 33.98 33.69 33.62

33.18 33.45 33.31 32.65

33.84 33.61 32.86 31.30

DLTA-IL 13Dolan, Ari D5 11:28.40

29.66 33.60 34.5433.98

34.77 34.75 35.08 35.21

35.13 34.97 34.97 35.03

34.99 34.99 35.12 34.75

35.28 34.84 34.40 32.34

DLTA-IL 13Clemons, Nolan6 16:07.49

37.52 46.10 48.2247.13

49.18 49.78 51.20 50.20

48.55 50.51 48.96 48.68

51.54 50.78 51.17 48.72

48.69 48.51 48.37 43.68


